SF - 100
Heavy Duty Channels
D400 - F900 Loading
Level, Invert, or Sloped
0151 424 9747
D400 - F900 Loading
SF - 100drainage system

h
h
h
Channel Types  - SF - 100
Article no. Designation
Slope
%
Length
cm
Width
cm
Height
(h)cm
Weight
kg
SF.100.165 SF - 100 Channel No.0* 0 100 16.4 16.5 36.0
SF.100.165.R SF - 100 Channel No. 0R*** 0 100 16.4 16.5 36.0
SF.100.165.05 SF - 100 Channel No. 005*/** 0 50 16.4 16.5 19.0
SF.100.170 SF - 100 Channel No. 1 0.5 100 16.4 17.0 36.0
SF.100.175 SF - 100 Channel No. 2 0.5 100 16.4 17.5 36.4
SF.100.180 SF - 100 Channel No. 3 0.5 100 16.4 18.0 36.6
SF.100.185 SF - 100 Channel No. 4 0.5 100 16.4 18.5 36.8
SF.100.190 SF - 100 Channel No. 5 0.5 100 16.4 19.0 37.0
SF.100.195 SF - 100 Channel No. 6 0.5 100 16.4 19.5 37.3
SF.100.200 SF - 100 Channel No. 7 0.5 100 16.4 20.0 37.5
SF.100.205 SF - 100 Channel No. 8 0.5 100 16.4 20.5 38.0
SF.100.210 SF - 100 Channel No. 9 0.5 100 16.4 21.0 38.3
SF.100.215 SF - 100 Channel No. 10* 0.5 100 16.4 21.5 38.5
SF.100.215.0 SF - 100 Channel No.  010* 0 100 16.4 21.5 38.5
SF.100.215.0R SF - 100 Channel No. 010R*** 0 100 16.4 21.5 38.5
SF.100.215.0105 SF - 100 Channel No. 0105**/* 0 50 16.4 21.5 21.0
SF.100.220 SF - 100 Channel No. 11 0.5 100 16.4 22.0 39.0
SF.100.225 SF - 100 Channel No. 12 0.5 100 16.4 22.5 39.3
SF.100.230 SF - 100 Channel No. 13 0.5 50 16.4 23.0 39.8
SF.100.235 SF - 100 Channel No. 14 0.5 100 16.4 23.5 40.5
SF.100.240 SF - 100 Channel No. 15* 0.5 100 16.4 24.0 41.0
SF.100.245 SF - 100 Channel No. 16 0.5 100 16.4 24.5 41.4
SF.100.250 SF - 100 Channel No. 17 0.5 100 16.4 25.0 41.6
SF.100.255 SF - 100 Channel No. 18 0.5 100 16.4 25.5 41.7
SF.100.260 SF - 100 Channel No. 19 0.5 100 16.4 26.0 41.9
SF.100.265 SF - 100 Channel No. 20* 0.5 100 16.4 26.5 42.0
SF.100.265.0 SF - 100 Channel No. 020* 0 100 16.4 26.5 42.0
SF.100.265.020R SF - 100 Channel No. 020R*** 0 100 16.4 26.5 42.0
SF.100.265.0205 SF - 100 Channel No. 0205**/* 0 50 16.4 26.5 23.0
SF.100.110P SF - 100 Channel No. 100-P* 0 100 16.4 10.0 32.0
SF.100.110PR SF - 100 Channel No. 100-PR*** 0 100 16.4 10.0 32.0
*  Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/OD 110
**  Channel with sidewise perforations for the connection of t-junctions, elbow joints and cross- over joints
***  Channel with vertical pipe socket DA/OD 110
drainage system

The system also has end caps and end
cap outlets with a 110mm pipe connector
SF - 100 Sump & Accessories
*  Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/OD 110
**  Channel with sidewise perforations for the connection of t-junctions, elbow joints and cross- over joints
***  Channel with vertical pipe socket DA/OD 110
Article no. Designation
Length
cm
Width
cm
Height
(h)cm
Weight
kg
SF.100.SUMP SF - 100  Sump unit incl. cast iron grating cl. F 900 50 16.4 58.5  42.0
SF.100.BUCKET SF - 100  Sump assembly top with mud bucket 54 36.0 43.0 49.0
SF.100.PS.160 Pipe socket DA/OD 160 0.2
SF.100.PS.200 Pipe socket DA/OD 200 0.6
SF.100.EC SF - 100  Closed end cap for No. 0 - 20 2.4
SF.100.EC.100P SF - 100 Closed end cap for No. 100P 1.0
SF.100.ECP.0 SF - 100  End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 110 for No. 0 1.8
SF.100.ECP.110.010 SF - 100  End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 110 for No. 010 2.1
SF.100.ECP.110.020 SF - 100  End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 110 for No. 020 2.5
SF.100.ECP.70.020 SF - 100  End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 70 for No. 100P 0.6
SF.100.SC SF - 100  Step connector for compensating level differences 0.5
Sump & Accessories
Polycon SF- 100 Brochure  |  www.polycon.co.uk
drainage system
SF - 100